FORM No. 723 - BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corporate).	© 1990-2006 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR www.stevensness.com
ESC NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NESS	FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS.
WTC 19911 9071	And the second s
Walter H. Stastny	2008-000714
33001 Hwy 50	Klamath County, Oregon
Malin, OR 97632 Grantor's Name and Address	
W.H. Stastny Investment Co., LLC	
33001 Hwy 50	00038652200800007140010019
Malin, OR 97632 Grantee's Name and Address	01/16/2008 03:28:05 PM Fee: \$21.00
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPACE RESEP FOR
W.H. Stastny Investment Co., LLC	RECORDER'S
33001 Hwy 50	
Malin, OR 97632 Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	
W.H. Stastny Investment Co., LLC	
33001 HWV50	
Malin, OR 97632	
BARC	GAIN AND SALE DEED
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS thatWa	lter H. Stastny
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter	stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto
H.H. BLASCHY INVESTMENT CO., LLC, an	Oregon limited liability company
itaments and appurtenances thereunts belonging on in	sors and assigns, all of that certain real property, with the tenements, hered-
State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	way appertaining, situated inKlamathCounty,
state of oregon, described as follows, to-wit.	
The North half of Southwest quarter of	Section 14, Township 41 South, Range 12
rast of the Willamette Meridian, less portion included inthe right of way of the	
Adams Canal.	
AMERITITLE, has recorded this instrument by request as an accomodation only,	
are to its effect upon the she was any to a property	
that may be described therein.	
(IE CDAGE INQUESTOUS	T CONTINUE DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and gra	IT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
The true and actual consideration paid for this trans	fer, stated in terms of dollars is \$ 1.00
actual consideration consists of or includes other property	or value given or promised which is a part of the the whole (indicate
which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols ®, if no	t applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.)
In construing this deed, where the context so require	es, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations a	and to individuals.
grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed	d this instrument on
to do so by order of its board of directors.	a and its sear, it any, arrixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
	MITTER ALL ALL PARTY
BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON TRAN RING FEE TITLE SHOULD INQUIRE ABOUT THE PERSON'S RIGHTS, IN UNDER ORS 197.352. THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT ALLOW USE OF THE	ASFER- Walter H. Startny by PROP- LAND STRU- STR
EDIT DESCRIBED IN 1919 INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICARLE	PROP-
USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS IN MENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD	STRU- Canned Winey alluming in fact
WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY DIAMAUNG DEDARTMENT TO	(VPD)
FY APPROVED USES, TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AG FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930 AND TO IN	
ABOUT THE RIGHTS OF NEIGHBORING PROPERTY OWNERS, IF ANY, UORS 197,352.	INDER
STATE OF OREGON, County of	ofNamath) ss.
This instrument was acki	nowledged before me on,
by	
This instrument was acknowledged before me on	
by Jeanne S. Dudy as afforney-in-fact	
of for Walter H. Sta	stav
or jui water 11.01a	(). a. (a.10)
OFFICIAL SEAL	Histor Keld
A CRESTIL REDD A	Notary Public for Oregon / , /
A Company of Military Principle 2	My commission expires $11/16/2011$
COMMISSION NO. 421742 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV 16, 2011	
++	